## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference		LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND REGISTER REFERENCE					
		DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER				WB.671	
1. LOCATION	2	2 Bigger Road, Wal					
					Sinterio		
2. PROPOSAL	E:	Extension					
	4		<del></del>		<u> </u>		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received	(a) Re	Date equested	e Further Particul (b) Rec		
	P.	7.5.81	1			) ************************************	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name	Name Mr. G. Cullen,			2	348444666666666666674666666666666666	
	Address						
5. APPLICANT	Name						
	Address 2 Bigger Road, Walkinstown, Dublin 12						
6. DECISION	0.C.M. N	No. PB/975/81		Notified	6th July,	, 1981	
	Date	6th July, 1981	•	Effect			
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No	No. PBD/440/81		Notified	21st Augus	st, 1981	
	Date	21st August, 1	1981	Effect	Permissio	n granted.	
8. APPEAL	Notified				<u></u>	L Eranoza.	
	Туре			Effect			
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of			Decision	<u> </u>		
	application			Effect			
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Co	Ref. in Compensation Register					
11. ENFORCEMENT	······	Ref. in Enforcement Register					
12. PURCHASE							



	PBD / 4 4	6/81			
DUBLIN COU	NTY COUNCIL				
I. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)	PLANNING DEPAR DUBLIN COUNTY IRISH LIFE CENT LOWER ABBEY S DUBLIN 1.	COUNCIL RE			
Notification of G	ant of Permission/Approvation				
Local Government (Planning	and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976	:			
: D. O'linghlin,	Decision Order 20/975/81 6th	July, 1981			
1. Mayer Mand,	Decision Order <b>78/975/81 6th Ally, 198</b> Number and Date				
Velkimeterme	Register Reference No.	,i ,			
	Planning Control No.				
Bublin 12.	Application Received on				
BJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	Nigger Rodf, Velkinstern				
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	2 <u></u>			
<ol> <li>Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the be carried out and completed strictly in accordance v and specification lodged with the application.</li> </ol>	development1. To ensure that the development svith the plansaccordance with the permission, aeffective control be maintained.				
<ol> <li>That before development commences approval under Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of be observed in the development.</li> </ol>		tary Services			
3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling	unit. 3. To prevent unauthorised develop	ment.			
4. That all external finishes harmonise in colour and tex the existing premises.	ture with 4. In the interest of visual amenity.				
		. 5:			

- 3. That the proposed structure be combinated as as not to encroach over everyabl the adjoining menity. property emer.

